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Kidney failure: from dialysis to kidney

transplantation and the development

implantable artificial bio-hybrid kidneys

5:00 p.m.

5:20 p.m.

5:40 p.m.

6:20 p.m.

6:40 p.m.

ESRD Overview
Dr. William Fissell

Dialysis and Transplant — a Patient’s Perspective
The Reverend William Haynes

Break

Kidney Transplantation
Dr. Rachel Forbes

Bio-hybrid Artificial Kidney: Overcoming Scarcity
Dr. William Fissell



